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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Woods299
Eagle Gymnastics

9.350 9.825 9.4759.375 38.025
24 1 5 6T 1T

1T

Emma Gonzales227
Eagle Gymnastics

9.500 9.575 9.5509.400 38.025
4T 5 3T 5 1T

1T

Anastajah Gonzales253
United

9.400 9.525 9.8259.200 37.950
13T 7T 10 1 3T

3T

Julia Radcliffe237
Eagle Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.7009.350 37.950
4T 12T 6T 2 3T

3T

Madilyn Davis244
United

9.550 9.550 9.6009.250 37.950
3 6 9 4 3T

3T

Harper Kempson200
Eagle Gymnastics

9.625 9.450 9.6259.150 37.850
1 11 11T 3 6 

6 

Aissa Ramirez243
United

9.400 9.725 9.2759.300 37.700
13* 3 8 14T 7T

7T

Elise Mueller201
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3009.500 37.700
13* 9 1 12T 7T

7T

Harley Clifford220
Impact 

9.400 9.800 9.3009.100 37.600
13T 2 14 12T 9 

9 

Ellie Prewett242
Ridgewood

9.325 9.400 9.2759.350 37.350
25T 12T 6T 14T 10 

10 

Lila Yun254
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.2759.475 36.850
27T 32 2 14T 11 

11 

Emmy Groves214
TEGA

9.475 9.200 9.2508.825 36.750
9 15T 25T 18 12 

12 

Sophia Florez233
United

9.425 9.200 9.0509.025 36.700
10T 15T 16 27T 13 

13 

Evey Egelston258
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 8.600 9.4259.150 36.675
4T 38 11T 9 14 

14 

Hallie Kellogg210
Ridgewood

9.325 9.675 9.2008.300 36.500
25T 4 39 20T 15 

15 

Brooklyn Fletcher219
Impact 

9.100 9.400 9.0508.925 36.475
39T 12T 21T 27T 16 

16 

Carolina Gutierrez261
GOSA

9.400 9.525 8.7008.825 36.450
13* 7T 25T 42 17T

17T

Ashley Graham238
Zero Gravity

9.400 9.100 8.9509.000 36.450
13* 22T 17T 36T 17T

17T

Lily Braucht221
TX Champion

9.300 9.475 9.1008.550 36.425
27T 10 35T 25 19 

19 

Danielle Kunkel260
GOSA

9.400 8.400 9.4759.000 36.275
13T 42T 17T 6T 20 

20 

Mariah Lorick202
Impact 

9.125 9.000 9.1508.900 36.175
38 27T 23 23 21 

21 

Vivienne Pena223
United

9.400 8.750 9.0258.950 36.125
13T 33T 19T 30T 22 

22 

Logan Hoffman212
Ridgewood

9.425 8.850 9.0008.825 36.100
10T 31 25T 32T 23 

23 

Teagan Blaha246
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 9.0759.400 36.025
13T 47T 3T 26 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.3 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym



Hillenburg Compulsory Invite
Meet Results
Dec 1-2, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 12/5/2018 1:33:27 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Taulbert224
United

9.500 9.200 9.0008.250 35.950
4T 15* 40T 32T 25T

25T

Catalina Lovasz245
United

9.275 9.200 9.1258.350 35.950
29 15* 38 24 25T

25T

Addisyn Padgett222
TEGA

8.950 8.550 9.4508.925 35.875
44 39T 21T 8 27 

27 

Kasandra Gonzalez256
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.150 9.3509.075 35.825
30T 47T 15 10 28 

28 

Brooklynn Worthy211
Ridgewood

9.175 9.100 9.2758.200 35.750
37 22T 42T 14T 29 

29 

Mackenzie Cravens230
United

9.425 9.050 9.0508.100 35.625
10T 25T 46 27T 30T

30T

Sarah Davidson209
Ridgewood

9.400 9.000 9.0258.200 35.625
13T 27T 42T 30T 30T

30T

London Whitney213
Ridgewood

9.200 9.200 8.6258.550 35.575
36 15T 35T 47 32 

32 

Brooklyn Myles257
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.6508.950 35.550
45 25T 19T 45T 33 

33 

Lyla Duncan206
United

9.600 8.450 8.9508.500 35.500
2 41 37 36* 34T

34T

Janycia Otero249
Zero Gravity

8.850 9.000 8.9508.700 35.500
46T 27T 29T 36* 34T

34T

Natalia Bonilla255
World Of Gymnastics

9.225 8.200 8.9009.150 35.475
35 46 11T 40 36 

36 

Anna Reyes259
GOSA

8.800 8.550 9.1758.875 35.400
49 39T 24 22 37 

37 

Cassidy Dukes207
United

8.750 9.150 9.2258.125 35.250
50 21 45 19 38T

38T

Milan Bendavides251
Zero Gravity

8.850 8.400 9.2008.800 35.250
46T 42T 28 20T 38T

38T

Emberly Costello215
United

9.500 8.250 9.3257.950 35.025
4T 45 49 11 40 

40 

Roxie Fry248
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.625 8.6758.600 34.950
41T 37 32T 43T 41 

41 

Mariah Evans236
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.6508.200 34.800
46T 22T 42T 45T 42 

42 

Olivia Long250
Zero Gravity

8.650 9.000 8.5258.575 34.750
51 27T 34 48 43 

43 

Alissa Decker203
TX Champion

9.000 9.200 8.4508.000 34.650
43 15T 48 49 44 

44 

Eliza Fitzgerald225
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.0007.550 34.550
30T 33T 53 32T 45 

45 

MaeAleigh Drury-Martinez208
United

9.375 8.700 8.0007.900 33.975
23 35T 50T 54 46 

46 

McKenzie Schumacher231
United

9.250 8.000 8.4258.050 33.725
30T 50T 47 50T 47 

47 

Angie Couch216
United

9.250 8.100 8.9507.300 33.600
30T 49 54 36T 48 

48 
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Johnnie Pace232
United

9.250 7.000 8.8508.250 33.350
30T 54 40T 41 49 

49 

Violet Kessler217
World Of Gymnastics

6.750 8.700 9.0008.700 33.150
55 35T 29T 32T 50 

50 

Riley Eastman226
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 8.000 8.1258.600 33.125
52 50T 32T 53 51 

51 

Evan Riley Burrell239
Zero Gravity

9.100 7.750 8.2007.900 32.950
39T 52 50T 52 52 

52 

Savannah Israel218
Impact 

7.050 8.400 8.6758.625 32.750
53T 42T 31 43T 53 

53 

Alyssa Danet205
United

7.050 7.300 8.4257.800 30.575
53T 53 52 50T 54 

54 

Kaylin Bowman235
World Of Gymnastics

9.050 6.000 6.7507.200 29.000
41T 55 55 55 55 

55 
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